(E22

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Nombre

ANDREA
GABRIELA
NICOLE
ANDREA
YANCI
PRISCILA
MELISSA
CAMILA
CAMILA
ERIKA
KATERINE
MERCEDES
SUSANA
JANETH
MICHELLE
XENIA
ASTRID
GUADALUPE
ALISSON
NICOLE
VANESSA
MARTA
REBECA
DAYANA
MARTA
TATIANA
KATERINE
ALEXA
PAMELA
DANIELA
NINOSKA

MARIA

XXVII CAMPEONATO NACIONAL F
TABLA GENERAL DE GOLEADORES

Apellido
SAZ

SANDOVAL
REYES
CHACON
VALENCIA
VANEGAS
MUNOZ
BUITRAGO
ESCALANTE
DE LEON
BONILLA
PEREZ
ALVARENGA
FLORES
ZAVALA
HERNANDEZ
NAVARRETE
ALFARO
TEJADA
FLORES
MUNOZ
ZAVALA
OLMEDO
ORELLANA
CUELLAR
GARCIA
BARAHONA
AVELAR
AYALA
RODRIGUEZ
DUENAS

ESCAMILLA

Equip
VLK

VLK
VLK
JAGF
FEDJ
VLK
MNC
FEDJ
FUS
GLD
FUS
FUS
VLK
GLD
GLD
FUS
GLD
FUS
JAGF
FEDJ
MNC
JAGF
FEDJ
GLD
VLK
MNC
MNC
MNC
FUS
FEDJ
GLD

GLD

[p]

144

114

108

86

68

55

54

52

48

48

46

42

36

32

31

31

30

30

28

25

25

23

20

19

17

16

15

15

14

14

13

170

143

141

130

105

78

85

89

77

83

72

65

48

54

48

49

50

51

65

37

33

49

47

28

29

43

41

26

35

44

22

23

EF. %
84.
79.
76.
66.
64.

70.

63

58.

62.

57.

63.

64.

75.

59

64.

63

60.

58.

43.

70

75.

51.

48.

71.

65.

39.

39.

57.

42.

34.

63.

60.

70

72

59

15

76

51

.52

42

33

83

88

61

00

.25

58

.26

00

82

07

.27

75

02

93

42

51

53

02

69

85

09

63

86

PJ
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



(E22

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Nombre

VANESSA
KARLA
MARIA
CRISTELA
FABIOLA
JACKELINE
MEYBEL
FATIMA
CINDY
JESSICA
ALBA
MELIDA
DANIELA
GABRIELA
KEYRIT
CLAUDIA
GRISEL
GABRIELA
ADRIANA
ARIADNA
XIOMARA
JOHANA
MICHELE
SUSANA
PAQOLA
ALEJANDRA
NATALIE
ALONDRA
GABRIELA
VALERIA
ALEJANDRA

JOHANA

XXVII CAMPEONATO NACIONAL F
TABLA GENERAL DE GOLEADORES

Apellido
ALVAREZ

MIRANDA
RODRIGUEZ
CORNEJO
MENJIVAR
CANAS
GOMEZ
LANDAVERDE
CONSTANZA
DE LEON
ZAVALA
CASTELLON
DIAZ
VILLALOBOS
ALVARADO
MOREIRA
FLORES
POZO
ALDANA
ORELLANA
FLORES
PANTIAGUA
HERNANDEZ
URIAS
PARADA
MONGE
MUNOZ
ALONDRA

DE BONILLA
FLORES
PEREZ

ESTRADA

Equip
FEDJ

FUS
MNC
VLK
FUS
GLD
GLD
JAGF
GLD
JAGF
JAGF
JAGF
GLD
MNC
JAGF
FUS
JAGF
VLK
FEDJ
FUS
JAGF
FUS
FEDJ
GLD
FUS
FUS
MNC
GLD
GLD
GLD
FUS

JAGF

[p]

14

13

13

12

10

13

49

32

35

24

20

11

23

29

11

22

14

16

17

40

10

25

26

18

18

12

12

23

EF. %
28.
40.
37.
50.
50.
81.
39.
31.
72.
36.
50.

43.

35

15.

50.

20.

19

66.

50.

22

22

50.

25.

40.

25.

16.

50.

33.

57

62

14

00

00

81

13

03

72

36

00

75

.29

00

00

00

.23

66

00

.22

.22

00

00

00

00

66

.69

00

33

.00

.00

.00

PJ
10

10



